



137 Speedway Lane
 Mooresville, NC 28117
 Phone (704) 660-5706
 Fax (704) 660-5717
 www.QueenCityPastry.com

Double Decker Tuxedo 10"

MFG#: 55130-000

UPC#: 815069000768

- **Description:** Layers of moist chocolate cake, creamy vanilla bean cheesecake and a rich velvety smooth chocolate mousse finished with lines of chocolate glaze and Oreo crumb on the side.
- **Ingredients:** Cream Cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, stabilizers (carob bean and / or xanthan and or guar gums)), Sugar, Eggs, Corn Starch, Heavy Cream (heavy cream, carrageenan, mono and diglycerides), Flour (enriched hard winter wheat flour (Niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid), malted barley flour), Flour (enriched hard winter wheat flour (Niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid), malted barley flour), Baking Powder, Baking Soda, Salt, Vegetable Oil (Soybean oil), Coffee, Buttermilk (cultured nonfat milk, corn starch, salt, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D3), Milk (Milk, ascorbic acid (vitamin C), vitamin D3), Chocolate Crumb Base (enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid), powdered sugar, soybean, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, yellow corn flour, chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, anhydrous milk fat, soy lecithin, natural vanilla), dextrose, salt, sodium bicarbonate, soy lecithin, natural flavor), Cocoa Powder, Pure Vanilla Extract, Un-Salted Butter (Cream Flavorings). Bittersweet Chocolate (unsweetened chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, soya lecithin - added as an emulsifier, vanilla extract)
- **Major Allergens:** Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk.
- **Storage Temperature & Shelf Life:** The product will keep frozen for 12 months at 0 °F. After taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results. If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality could deteriorate.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size One Slice (204 g)	
Servings Per Container 14	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 720	Calories from Fat 450
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 50g	77%
Saturated Fat 29g	143%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 230mg	76%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 60g	20%
Dietary Fiber 2g	9%
Sugars 49g	
Protein 8g	16%
Vitamin A	15%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	6%
Iron	20%

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts (almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).